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COWONOUG AW,

2025 Autoklub MCR v zavodech na okruzich - Sprint - Skupina D4 TCC

. Jezdec
. SMIECHOWSKI Julian

SOBCZYK Nikodem
PEKAR Tomas

. MIRECKI Bartolomiej
. MARSALKOWSKI Oscar

SPETZ Alexander

. BARTOS Filip
. WUEST Niko
. WUEST Reto

PRESA Matic
TERLIKOWSKA Katyrzyna

OSSOLINSKI-NIERODKA Xawery
PRANTNER Ivan
DZIWOK Filip
ROBIDA Dejan
GLAZER Luka
PRIMOZIC Miha
RASKA Jan
JAKLIN Viadimir
GUSTIN Ivan
JAKLIN Tomislav
PALOTAS Péter
NEZIC Valter
COX Kristoff

Nar.
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL
SWE
CZE
CHE
CHE
SVN
POL

POL
CZE
POL
SVN
SVN
SVN
CZE
HRV
HRV
HRV
HUN
HRV
BEL

Soutézici

Janik Motorsport ACCR Czech Team

Nikos Racing

Carpek Service s.r.o.

BM Racing Team

Janik Motorsport ACCR Czech Team

Drago Raging

Carpek Service s.r.o.
Carpek Service s.r.o.
Carpek Service s.r.o.

Lema Racing

Carpek Service s.r.o.

BM Racing Team
JMT Racing

Carpek Service s.r.o.

AMD Slovenija Avto
Lema Racing
Lema Racing

Carpek Service s.r.o.

Fly with Kolman
Lema Racing

Fly with Kolman
PLTS Racing Kift.
Fly with Kolman
EJ Automotive

Vozidlo

Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V

Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V

Stranka 1z 1

Trida
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2

TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
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RedBullRing - 2

N = =
o1 0 O

—_—
=~ JANONO 0N

AARAARAARXRARARARXRARAARARAXRARAAXRRAN

Poznan -1

Poznan - 2

Most - 1

Most - 2

Brno -1

Brno -2

Balaton Park - 1

Balaton Park - 2

Total
33
33
31
29
20
20
14
14



